MORRINSVILLE
COLLEGE

2025 Total costings

*(indicative only)

Full Year

Three terms

Two terms

One Term

Tuition fees

$17,000

$13,500

$9,000

$4,500

Pastoral Care

and supervision
(this includes 24/7
phone, regular
monitoringand
reporting back to
agents.)

$ 750

$ 600

$ 500

$ 250

Administration

(this includes
enrolment,
administration and
leaver’s
documentation)

$ 500

$ 500

$ 500

$ 500

Home stay@$320
aweek

$14,720
(46 weeks)

$11,520
(36 weeks)

$7,680

(24 weeks)

$3,840

(12 weeks)

Home stay
placement fee

$ 250

$ 250

$ 250

$ 250

Activities
fee*includes 3
culturaltrips, course
costs, curriculum trips
and some sport/team
fees. Travel costs to
sports are not
included or sporting
equipment purchase.

$1,000

Term 1=$150
Term 2=$300
Term 3=$300
Term 4=$250

Uniform Uniform
must be worn for
students staying
longer than a term.
Limited amount of
second hand uniform
ata cost of $50. Black
footwear must be
worn. (notincluded)

$ 320

$ 320

$ 320

Shuttle*(subject to
change) return

380

380

$ 380

Insurance*subject
to change. Our school
uses Unicare. If you
choose to provide your
own insurance a copy
in English must be
provided prior to
arrival

$ 750

$ 565

$ 375

$ 200

NCEA fees

$ 383.30

$ 383.30







