

## MORRINSVILLE COLLEGE





2025 Total costings	Full Year	Three terms	Two terms	One Term
*(indicative only)				
Tuition fees	\$17,000	\$13,500	\$9,000	\$4,500
Pastoral Care and supervision (this includes 24/7 phone, regular monitoring and reporting back to agents.)	\$ 750	\$ 600	\$ 500	\$ 250
Administration (this includes enrolment, administration and leaver's documentation)	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 500
Home stay@\$320 a week	\$14,720 (46 weeks)	\$11,520 (36 weeks)	\$7,680 (24 weeks)	\$3,840 (12 weeks)
Home stay	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250
placement fee	φ 200	φ 200	φ 200	φ 200
Activities fee*includes 3 cultural trips, course costs, curriculum trips and some sport/team fees. Travel costs to sports are not included or sporting equipment purchase.	\$1,000			Term 1=\$150 Term 2=\$300 Term 3=\$300 Term 4=\$250
Uniform Uniform must be worn for students staying longer than a term. Limited amount of second hand uniform at a cost of \$50. Black footwear must be worn. (not included)	\$ 320	\$ 320	\$ 320	
Shuttle*(subject to change) return	\$ 380	\$ 380	\$ 380	
Insurance*subject to change. Our school uses Unicare. If you choose to provide your own insurance a copy in English must be provided prior to arrival	\$ 750	\$ 565	\$ 375	\$ 200
NCEA fees	\$ 383.30	\$ 383.30		